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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28211

Division: 12UB 2ND WEST2

Date: Sunday, March 28, 2021

Home: 09 CISC SOUTH MAT BLUE

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: MSP #07A

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 09 CSA MATTHEWS/MH KING
012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

09 CISC SOUTH MAT BLUE

010
011
014
018
022
024
028
033
004
043
050
058
067
070
072
076
078
079
088

Name
William Ortlieb

Jackson Stewart

Jack Demario
Sebastian Colon Marquez
Liam Deruyter
Christopher Nunes Araujo
Daniel Giuriato

Brian Faulkner

Gage Brun
Aleksandar Sinanovic
Brody Vessels

Jose Castaneda-Valencia
Jenson Prus

Kevin Aguilar

Connor Cui

Axel Prus

Surafel Tesfaye
Caden Varrassi

Sebastian Guadalupe

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

09 CSA MATTHEWS/MH KING

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

010 Trevor Sage

011 Benjamin Sallette
014 Conor Sakowicz
017 Connor Marchant
018 Claire Jacobs

019 Jose Pineda-Umana
002 William Cotton

021 John McEvoy

022 Cooper Lowry

026 Kole Casto

029 Kadin Wheeler

030 Gautham Sundaram
004 William Young

005 Sebastian Escobar Triana
006 Johnny Nelson

007 Elliot Rogers

008 Evan Clune

009 Joseph Gonzalez

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




